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Camp. Regionale FMI 3™ Prova - Acerra

MX1 Top/Adv + MX2 Top

Prove Crono

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:00:11

Acerra MX 1,340 km

09/04/2017 10:40 .

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
(321) Coda Luca
1 11:02:31.310 28.660 23.832
2 11:04:06.678 1:35.368  46.092 26.062 23.214
3 11:05:39.791 1:33.113  44.986 26.630 21.497
4 11:07:08.665 1:28.874  42.965 24.890 21.019
5 11:08:54.785 1:46.120  51.961 27.481 26.678
6 11:10:23.139 1:28.354  41.944 24.865 21.545
7 11:12:18.071 1:54.932  53.543 29.247 32.142
8 11:13:46.021 41.844 24.779 21.327
9 11:15:35.736 1:49.715  52.910 29.883 26.922
(23) Strefezza Mirko
1 11:02:32.982 29.315 27.036
2 11:04:13.278 1:40.296  47.827 27.641 24.828
3 11:05:55.883 1:42.605  51.286 29.206 22.113
4 11:07:26.562 1:30.679 43.611 25.218 21.850
5 11:09:19.826 1:53.264  51.280 30.782 31.202
6 11:10:48.307 1:28.481 42,573 24.937 20.971
7 11:12:37.412 1:49.105  52.655 29.395 27.055
8 11:14:05.601 42.835 24.603 20.751
9 11:15:46.676 1:41.075  46.798 29.210 25.067
(44) Di Bari Daniele
1 11:02:38.718 30.155 25.530
2 11:04:14.849 1:36.131  45.897 27.458 22.776
3 11:05:58.666 1:43817 48571 26.791 28.455
4 11:07:27.843 1:20177  42.221 25.274 21.682
5 11:09:25.888 1:58.045  52.749 31.974 33.322
6 11:10:54.171 42.410 24.893 20.980
7 11:12:50.139 1:55.968  55.064 31.025 29.879
8 11:14:19.049 1:28910  41.991 25.464 21.455
9 11:16:41.019 2:21.970  1:15.767 38.820 27.383
(4) Barbera Agostino
1 11:02:28.454 30.278 24.010
2 11:04:06.393 1:37.939  47.233 27.632 23.074
3 11:05:42.103 1:35.710  45.357 26.703 23.650
4 11:07:11.923 1:29.820  42.949 25.445 21.426
5 11:08:41.204 42.068 25577 21.636
6 11:10:20.721 1:39.517  50.167 27.340 22.010
7 11:11:54.606 1:33.885  42.145 25.718 26.022
8 11:13:26.050 1:31.444  43.202 25.464 22.778
9 11:16:53.016 3:26.966  59.389  2:00.786 26.791
(918) Fusco Franco
1 11:02:37.167 31.343 24.791
2 11:04:18.842 1:41.675  46.949 30.010 24.716
3 11:05:57.219 1:38.377  45.676 26.184 26.517
4 11:07:27.390 1:30.171  43.041 25.400 21.730
5 11:09:56.551 2:29.161  1:10.913 51.734 26.514
6 11:11:45.519 1:48.968  51.430 29.277 28.261
7 11:13:14.895 42.273 24.824 22.279
8 11:16:11.718 2:56.823  55.059  1:31.438 30.326
(751) Morgera Ciro
1 11:02:54.365 30.587 29.170
2 11:04:40.379 1:46.014  49.366 29.187 27.461
3 11:06:21.284 1:40.905  46.916 25.328 28.661
4 11:07:51.062 1:20.778  42.410 25.495 21.873
5 11:10:40.037 2:48.975 58790  1:19.204 30.981
6 11:12:09.554 41.888 25.224 22.405
7 11:13:39.533 1:20.979  42.945 24.917 22.117
8 11:15:31.415 1:51.882  52.935 29.929 29.018

(101) Sorrentino Marco

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
1 11:02:40.956 31.136 26.135
2 11:04:20.449 1:39.493  46.521 28.153 24.819
3 11:06:06.784 1:46.335  48.950 27.029 30.356
4 11:07:38.029 1:31.245  43.078 25.647 22.520
5 11:09:27.573 1:49.544  51.916 31.971 25.657
6 11:10:57.817 43.197 24.781 22.266
7 11:14:20.638 3:22.821 54221  2:00.989 27.611
8 11:15:51.077 1:30.439  42.797 25.262 22.380
(355) Solazzo Cristian
1 11:02:16.435 26.766 26.583
2 11:03:56.213 1:39.778  47.587 27.551 24.640
3 11:05:33.091 1:36.878  46.225 27.429 23.224
4 11:07:05.959 1:32.868  44.478 25.632 22.758
5 11:08:38.772 1:32.813  43.881 25.866 23.066
6 11:10:10.818 1:32.046  43.866 25.510 22.670
7 11:11:41.994 1:31.176  43.565 25.741 21.870
8 11:13:14.420 1:32.426  44.725 25.159 22.542
9 11:14:57.772 1:43352  51.136 28.298 23.918
10 11:16:28.053 42.939 25.382 21.960
(515) Di Carlo Giuseppe
1 11:02:26.476 30.709 26.184
2 11:04:10.955 1:44.479  48.096 27.984 28.399
3 11:05:53.796 1:42.841 48564 27.336 26.941
4 11:07:25.745 1:31.949  44.092 26.023 21.834
5 11:08:57.393 1:31.648  43.782 25.837 22.029
6 11:11:06.983 2:09.590  57.675 31.135 40.780
7 11:12:38.656 1:31.673  43.998 25.469 22.206
8 11:14:28.417 1:49.761  58.219 28.286 23.256
9 11:15:59.234 43.430 25.729 21.658
(72) Pacifici Alessandro
1 11:02:59.277 31.780 24.897
2 11:04:38.340 1:39.063  47.505 28.111 23.447
3 11:06:11.413 1:33.073  44.472 25.775 22.826
4 11:07:42.294 43811 25591 21.479
5 11:09:46.979 2:04.685  1:06.247 34.454 23.984
6 11:11:18.741 1:31.762  43.965 25.801 21.996
7 11:12:57.590 1:38.849 45370 26.668 26.811
8 11:14:43.022 1:45.432  46.488 31.051 27.893
9 11:16:16.948 1:33.926  45.604 26.264 22.058
(773) Nardin GianMarco
1 11:03:05.253 32.500 28.847
2 11:04:47.991 1:42.738  48.069 27.231 27.438
3 11:06:30.821 1:42.830  45.800 26.479 30.551
4 11:08:03.852 1:33.031  44.221 26.262 22.548
5 11:09:56.515 1:52.663  56.538 30.222 25.903
6 11:11:28.983 1:32.468  43.566 25.953 22.949
7 11:13:38.921 2:09.938  1:04.535 38.007 27.396
8 11:15:10.521 43.166 25.957 22.477
(922) Feola Paolo
1 11:02:28.820 30.397 26.834
2 11:04:08.991 1:40171  47.982 27.905 24.284
3 11:05:46.660 1:37.669  45.937 27.194 24.538
4 11:07:22.136 1:35.476  45.030 27.151 23.295
5 11:08:55.906 1:33.770  44.442 26.126 23.202
6 11:10:30.624 1:34.718  44.891 26.467 23.360
7 11:13:13.703 2:43079  57.493 29.687 1:15.899
8 11:14:46.885 44.259 26.163 22.760
9 11:16:32.679 1:45.794  52.999 29.579 23.216
(375) Langella Carlo
1 11:02:51.329 28.622 24.705
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Camp. Regionale FMI 3™ Prova - Acerra

MX1 Top/Adv + MX2 Top Acerra MX 1,340 km
Prove Crono 09/704/2017 10:40 .
Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:00:11
Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3 Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3

2 11:04:31.450 1:40.121  46.370 27.464 26.287

3 11:06:10.161 1:38.711  46.479 26.839 25.393

4 11:08:02.308 1:52.147  54.261 31.314 26.572

5 11:09:35.562 44.056 26.072 23.126

6 11:16:25.876 6:50.314 1:33.738  4:51.875 24.701

(254) Pilla Pino

1 11:02:41.777 33.646 31.035
2 11:04:29.057 1:47.280  50.727 29.335 27.218
3 11:06:12.957 1:43.900  47.958 29.497 26.445
4 11:07:48.720 44594 27.221 23.948
5 11:09:28.272 1:39.552  46.123 27.854 25.575
6 11:11:05.295 1:37.023  45.068 27.465 24.490
7 11:12:56.158 1:50.863  53.236 29.841 27.786
8 11:14:38.530 1:42.372  46.699 28.508 27.165
9 11:16:25.193 1:46.663  49.606 30.024 27.033

(219) Intonti Carmine

1 11:02:18.050 30.121 26.296
2 11:04:01.895 1:43.845  49.006 29.096 25.743
3 11:05:47.557 1:45.662  46.875 28.114 30.673
4 11:07:30.939 1:43.382  47.952 28.132 27.298
5 11:09:10.417 46.668 28.009 24.801
6 11:11:16.112 2:05.695  1:07.170 29.204 29.321
7 11:12:58.512 1:42.400  47.262 29.174 25.964
8 11:15:01.088 2:02.576  57.338 31.900 33.338
9 11:16:43.992 1:42.904  46.305 29.148 27.451

(203) Sturchio Maurizio

1 11:03:10.462 33.815 28.144
2 11:05:00.261 1:49.799  51.443 31.645 26.711
3 11:06:48.890 50.717 31.199 26.713
4 11:08:39.350 1:50.460  51.664 31.477 27.319
5 11:10:33.874 1:54524  53.435 32,944 28.145
6 11:12:31.225 1:57.351  57.372 33.231 26.748
7 11:14:25.004 1:53.779  53.575 33.283 26.921
8 11:16:20.171 1:55.167  53.953 33.484 27.730
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